
Date Day Time Description of Event

1st April Monday All Day Closed - Easter Monday

3rd April Wednesday 12-2.30 Rotary - Meal 

3rd April Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

3rd April Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching

5th Paril Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

5th April Friday 2-4pm Bristol Autism Group

5th April Friday 7-9.30 Bingo

6th April Saturday CLUB CLOSED FOR MAINTENANCE UNTIL 22nd APRIL

10th April Wednesday 12-2.30 Rotary - Meal 

22nd April Monday 9.30am Club Opens

23rd April Tuesday 10-12pm Umbrella

24th April Wednesday Club Closed

25th April Thursday 12-2pm Umbrella

25th April Thursday 2-3pm Belgrave School

25th April Thursday 7-10pm Rotary - Meal 

26th April Friday 10-6pm Short Mat - School Competitions

27th April Saturday 10-1pm Shortmat AGM & Play

27th April Saturday 10-12pm Juniors v Lincolnshire TBC - 6 rinks

28th April Sunday 12-5pm Retired Magistrates Bowls & Meal 
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